Part No. 890257                                                                                                                                                                    Form No. F021695H
UNIT SIZE: OVERALL LENGTH:  62"(1.57m)       OVERALL WIDTH   26.75" (0.68m)    OVERALL HEIGHT42" (1.07m)
Page 1 of 12
Operator Owner's ManualOperator Owner's ManualOperator Owner's ManualOperator Owner's ManualOperator Owner's Manual
P
A
R
T

Thank You for SelectingThank You for SelectingThank You for SelectingThank You for SelectingThank You for Selecting
The PThe PThe PThe PThe Pooooowerful werful werful werful werful K DK DK DK DK D     SELF-PRSELF-PRSELF-PRSELF-PRSELF-PROPELLED OPELLED OPELLED OPELLED OPELLED VVVVVAAAAAC U U MC U U MC U U MC U U MC U U M
95
STSTSTSTSTANDANDANDANDANDARD FELARD FELARD FELARD FELARD FELTTTTT
DEBRIS BAGDEBRIS BAGDEBRIS BAGDEBRIS BAGDEBRIS BAG      P/N P/N P/N P/N P/N
900803.900803.900803.900803.900803.          Standard on KD
models.  For dusty conditions.
SHREDDER KITSHREDDER KITSHREDDER KITSHREDDER KITSHREDDER KIT
P/N 890209.  P/N 890209.  P/N 890209.  P/N 890209.  P/N 890209.  Shreds
leaves, dramatically reduc-
ing total volume.
For vacuuming in hard to
reach areas.
HOSE KITS
HeaHeaHeaHeaHeavy Duty vy Duty vy Duty vy Duty vy Duty VVVVVacuumacuumacuumacuumacuum
Hose Kit P/N 900943.Hose Kit P/N 900943.Hose Kit P/N 900943.Hose Kit P/N 900943.Hose Kit P/N 900943.
4"(102mm) x 10' (3.05m)
HomeoHomeoHomeoHomeoHomeownerwnerwnerwnerwners s s s s VVVVVacuumacuumacuumacuumacuum
Hose Kit P/N 900942.Hose Kit P/N 900942.Hose Kit P/N 900942.Hose Kit P/N 900942.Hose Kit P/N 900942.
4"(102mm) x 10' (3.05m)
NOZZLE NOZZLE NOZZLE NOZZLE NOZZLE WEAR PLAWEAR PLAWEAR PLAWEAR PLAWEAR PLATESTESTESTESTES
P/N 900810. P/N 900810. P/N 900810. P/N 900810. P/N 900810. Extends     nozzle
life when used along curbs and
hard surfaces.
OPTIONAL DEBRIS BAGSOPTIONAL DEBRIS BAGSOPTIONAL DEBRIS BAGSOPTIONAL DEBRIS BAGSOPTIONAL DEBRIS BAGS
TURF DEBRIS BAGTURF DEBRIS BAGTURF DEBRIS BAGTURF DEBRIS BAGTURF DEBRIS BAG
P/NP/NP/NP/NP/N 900806 900806 900806 900806 900806     For use in leaves
and grass in non-dusty conditions.
HEAHEAHEAHEAHEAVY DUTY DEBRIS BAVY DUTY DEBRIS BAVY DUTY DEBRIS BAVY DUTY DEBRIS BAVY DUTY DEBRIS BAGGGGG
P/N 900798P/N 900798P/N 900798P/N 900798P/N 900798 Reinforced lower
panel.
DEBRIS BAG COVERDEBRIS BAG COVERDEBRIS BAG COVERDEBRIS BAG COVERDEBRIS BAG COVER
P/N 900801P/N 900801P/N 900801P/N 900801P/N 900801 Directs dust
downward, away from operator.
BAG SUPPORT KITBAG SUPPORT KITBAG SUPPORT KITBAG SUPPORT KITBAG SUPPORT KIT
P/N 900645P/N 900645P/N 900645P/N 900645P/N 900645 Extends bag life by
keeping bag from dragging ground.
11111
44444
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIESOPTIONAL ACCESSORIESOPTIONAL ACCESSORIESOPTIONAL ACCESSORIESOPTIONAL ACCESSORIES22222